Classified Substitutes

COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Type

2

Position Description

SHORT TERM ASSISTANT COACH

SUB BUS DRIVER

SUB BUS MONITOR

SUB CAMPUS SECURITY ASST

SUB FISCAL SERVICES/HUMAN RESOURCES SUPPORT

SUB FOOD SERVICES SUPPORT

SUB INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT

SUB MAINTENANCE/OPERATIONS

SUB MECHANIC

SUB OFFICE SUPPORT SERVICES

SUB PLAYGROUND SUPERVISOR

SUB TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT

Other Positions

3

D-day
H-hour

STUDENTS (N3,048/FED EXEMPT)
P-period

Current Rate

16.00/H

17.00/H

17.50/H

22.38/H

21.00/H

16.50/H

18.86/H

19.36/H

23.20/H

17.26H

16.00/H

$20.02

16.00/H
15-Dec-23



