## **Classified Substitutes**

COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Туре	Position Description	Current Rate
2	SHORT TERM ASSISTANT COACH	16.00/H
2	SUB BUS DRIVER	17.00/H
2	SUB BUS MONITOR	17.50/H
2	SUB CAMPUS SECURITY ASST	22.38/H
2	SUB FISCAL SERVICES/HUMAN RESOURCES SUPPORT	21.00/H
2	SUB FOOD SERVICES SUPPORT	16.50/H
2	SUB INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT	18.86/H
2	SUB MAINTENANCE/OPERATIONS	19.36/H
2	SUB MECHANIC	23.20/H
2	SUB OFFICE SUPPORT SERVICES	17.26H
2	SUB PLAYGROUND SUPERVISOR	16.00/H
2	SUB TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT	\$20.02

## Other Positions

3	STUDENTS (N3,048/FED EXEMPT)	16.00/H
D-day	P-period	15-Dec-23

H-hour